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Women / XB / 10 & 11 yr
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Ashtynn Lacio326
Oly Mid Rivers

9.000 9.200 9.0009.300 36.500
5T 3T 1 1T 1 

1 

Delaine Atkins322
Oly Mid Rivers

9.450 8.800 9.0009.200 36.450
1 7T 2 1T 2 

2 

Katie Buehler256
Olympiad Festus

8.800 9.300 9.0009.150 36.250
8T 1 3 1T 3 

3 

Kailyn Carver257
Olympiad Festus

9.350 9.000 8.8009.000 36.150
2 5T 5T 3 4 

4 

Grace Gorman381
TCGA

9.000 9.150 9.0008.900 36.050
5T 4 6T 1T 5 

5 

Anna Siebers305
Oly Manchester

8.950 9.000 8.8508.900 35.700
6 5T 6T 2 6 

6 

Madeline McManness328
Oly Mid Rivers

9.100 8.900 8.5509.000 35.550
4 6 5T 6 7 

7 

Nicole Paquette382
TCGA

8.900 8.800 9.0008.700 35.400
7 7T 7T 1T 8 

8 

Kiera Bensinger323
Oly Mid Rivers

9.250 8.400 8.4009.100 35.150
3 9 4 7 9 

9 

Carlie Matlock166
MGP

8.650 9.200 8.2008.700 34.750
10 3T 7T 9 10 

10 

Elsa Glynn430
TCGA

8.500 9.250 8.3008.600 34.650
11 2 8 8 11 

11 

Isabella Pereyra167
MGP

8.800 8.800 8.1008.900 34.600
8T 7T 6T 10 12 

12 

Athena Gorham368
TCGA

8.400 8.700 8.7508.500 34.350
12 8 9 4 13 

13 

Kate Lovett327
Oly Mid Rivers

8.700 8.800 8.7008.000 34.200
9 7T 10 5 14 

14 
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